Based on the shareholdings of Ms Wong Yi Jia and parties acting in concert with her as at the Latest
Practicable Date, and assuming that:

(a) there is no change in their direct holdings of Shares between the Latest Practicable Date and the
date of the resolution to be passed in relation to the Share Buy-Back Mandate (being the date
of the AGM); and

APPENDIX TO THE NOTICE OF
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

BROADWAY INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
ANNUAL REPORT 2021

14

(b) no new Shares are issued by the Company between the Latest Practicable Date and the date
of the resolution to be passed in relation to the Share Buy-Back Mandate (being the date of the
AGM), the respective holdings of Shares of Ms Wong Yi Jia and parties acting in concert with her
as at the date of the resolution to be passed in relation to the Share Buy-Back Mandate (being
the date of the AGM) and after the purchase or acquisition by the Company of 10% of the total
number of Shares (excluding treasury shares and subsidiary holdings) pursuant to the Share
Buy-Back Mandate are as follows:

Before the Share Buy-Back
(as at the date of AGM) After the Share Buy-Back

Number of
Shares

% of total
Shares(1)

Number of
Shares

% of total
Shares(2)

Ms Wong Yi Jia – – – –
Mdm Lau Leok Yee 150,168,610 32.99% 150,168,610 36.65%
Ms Hwang Bon Sian 10,172,000 2.23% 10,172,000 2.48%
Dr Wong Seung Tang 10,000,000 2.20% 10,000,000 2.44%
Ms Lau Seik Yee 531,000 0.12% 531,000 0.13%
Mr Lau Huan Yeong 1,800 n.m.(3) 1,800 n.m.(3)

Notes:
(1) As a percentage of 455,254,761 Shares (excluding 16,659,850 treasury shares) in issue as at the Latest Practicable Date.

There are no subsidiary holdings in the Company.
(2) As a percentage of 409,729,285 Shares (assuming that the Company purchases the maximum number of 45,525,476 Shares

under the Share Buy-Back Mandate).
(3) Not meaningful

2.13. Particulars of Shares Purchased in the Past Year

Pursuant to the Share Buy-Back Mandate approved by the Shareholders at the 2021 AGM and as at the Latest
Practicable Date, the Company had purchased an aggregate of 13,026,800 Shares by way of market purchases,